
Traffic Signal / Street Light Maintenance and Repair Services
Bid opening:  September 17, 2019 10:00 a.m. 2 bid(s) received
Tammi Casey; Bill Lehmann, Tom Palasky, Scott Rich (Reinhold), Janice Kury (Gerstner)

Vendor Location

#1 - Preventive 
Maintenance 
(Lump Sum)

#2 - Signal & 
Street Lights Same 
Day Service (Rate 

per Hour)

#3 - Signal & 
Street Lights Same 

Day Service 
(weekend and 

Holiday)

#4 - Signal & 
Street Lights 

2Hour Response 
Time or Less - 

Emergency TOTAL COST

1 Gerstern Electric Fenton MO  $                      2,800.00  $                         120.00  $                         225.00  $                         225.00 N/A

2 Reinhold Electric St. Louis MO  $                      2,400.00  $                         110.00  $                         170.00  $                         170.00 N/A

3 -$                        

4 -$                        

5 -$                        

6 -$                        

7 -$                        

8 -$                        

9 -$                        

10 -$                        
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